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School Fees 2025-26

Payable on registration and non-refundable.

£500

Registration Fee

School Acceptance Deposit

£100

Acceptance Deposits

Reception

Year 1 to Year 2

Year 3 to Year 4

Year 5 to Year 6

Year group
Educational

Materials, etc.
per term 

Tuition Fees
per term 

Total  Fees
inclusive of VAT

per term 

Catering &
Subsistence

Provision
per term 

£429£3,892

£4,527

£4,992

£5,385

£664

£763

£835

£895

£4,985

£5,719

£6,256

£6,709

£429

£429

£429

Annual Payment discount
We are pleased to offer a discount of 5%.
Regrettably, this discount is not accessible to international students sponsored by Inspired Learning Group. *subject to Terms and Conditions.

Sibling discounts
We are pleased to offer a sibling discount for families with multiple children enrolled. 
For families with two siblings, the second child will receive a 5% discount. 
For families with three or more siblings, the second child will receive a 5% discount, and the subsequent eligible children will receive a 10% discount
The eldest child is not eligible for a discount

Please refer to your terms and conditions for details regarding these discount schemes or contact the school directly.

Please note the following:
All fees and charges listed above are inclusive of all applicable taxes (including VAT).
If you receive Early Years Funding for either 15 or 30 hours, please notify our school so that we can provide you with the accurate fees applicable to
this category. 
For families that are part of the British Armed Forces they will receive an additional discount of 10%. Please provide evidence to obtain this. 
For families that work for the NHS they will receive an additional discount of 10%. Please provide evidence to obtain this. 
Please note that scholarships and bursaries are applicable only towards the tuition fees and educational materials.

Breakfast Club (No Meal)

Additional Charges

£7.30 per session
Breakfast Club (With Meal) £9.40 per session
Rest, Read and Relax £7.70 per session


