

Registration Fee

Payable on registration and non-refundable.

£100

Acceptance Deposits

School Acceptance Deposit

£500

School Fees 2025–26

Year group	Tuition Fees per term	Catering & Subsistence Provision per term	Educational Materials, etc. per term	Total Fees inclusive of VAT per term
Reception	£3,892	£429	£664	£4,985
Year 1 to Year 2	£4,527	£429	£763	£5,719
Year 3 to Year 4	£4,992	£429	£835	£6,256
Year 5 to Year 6	£5,385	£429	£895	£6,709

Annual Payment discount

- We are pleased to offer a discount of 5%.
- Regrettably, this discount is not accessible to international students sponsored by Inspired Learning Group. *subject to Terms and Conditions.

Sibling discounts

- We are pleased to offer a sibling discount for families with multiple children enrolled.
- For families with two siblings, the second child will receive a 5% discount.
- For families with three or more siblings, the second child will receive a 5% discount, and the subsequent eligible children will receive a 10% discount
- The eldest child is not eligible for a discount

Please refer to your terms and conditions for details regarding these discount schemes or contact the school directly.

Please note the following:

- All fees and charges listed above are inclusive of all applicable taxes (including VAT).
- If you receive Early Years Funding for either 15 or 30 hours, please notify our school so that we can provide you with the accurate fees applicable to this category.
- For families that are part of the British Armed Forces they will receive an additional discount of 10%. Please provide evidence to obtain this.
- For families that work for the NHS they will receive an additional discount of 10%. Please provide evidence to obtain this.
- Please note that scholarships and bursaries are applicable only towards the tuition fees and educational materials.

Additional Charges

Breakfast Club (No Meal)

£7.30 per session

Breakfast Club (With Meal)

£9.40 per session

Rest, Read and Relax

£7.70 per session